
We know how.www.leister.com

ELECTRON ST

Strong, compact 

and handy

NEW!



2 www.leister.com

4

5

1

2

3

4

Swiss  

made  

3

2

1

55

4

ELECTRON ST – Strong, compact and handy
 

The new ELECTRON ST is a real powerhouse among Leister's hand tools. The appearance of this tool has been 

modeled after the new TRIAC range. For the user, this means improved ergonomics and, as a result, the ability to 

work in more comfort. Existing ELECTRON nozzles fit the new model.

Powerful:  
Suitable for any application thanks 

to its outstanding power rating of 

up to 3400 W. 

Perfectly ergonomical:  
100 grams lighter and with a 

2 component handle that's up to 

8 mm slimmer than its prede-

cessor.  

Infinitely adjustable:   
Easy air temperature adjustment 

up to 650°C.

Product advantages

Clean: 
Air filters, located on either side, 

can be removed and cleaned in no 

time at all.

Compatible: 
All predecessor nozzles fit the 

ELECTRON ST. 



3www.leister.com

107.258

107.266

107.270

107.229

107.331

107.327

107.333

107.340

107.328

107.348

145.604
145.606
145.605
149.675

Hot-air hand tool

ELECTRON ST Accessories, ELECTRON ST

Wide slot nozzle, push-fit 

70 × 10 mm, for bitumen

Wide slot nozzle 75 × 2 mm,  

push-fit, including stand  

(article 116.753)

Wide slot nozzle 150 × 12 mm,  

push-fit

Round nozzle 20 mm

Hinged reflector 72 × 70 mm,  

push-fit

Sieve reflector 85 × 85 mm,  

push-fit

Sieve reflector 150 × 110 mm,  

push-fit

Shell reflector 45 × 250 mm,  

push-fit

Hinged reflector 60 × 75 mm,  

push-fit

Tool rest

120 V / 2300 W heating element

230 V / 3300 W heating element

200 V / 3300 W heating element

230 V / 2200 W heating element

• Suitable for all jobsites
• Leister's most powerful hand tool
• Easy-clean air filter
• Carbon brush stop and heating element  

protection provide automatic protective  
measures

• Sturdy tool case supplied
• Swiss made

Shrinking cable connections is just one of many applications 

for which the ELECTRON ST can be used.

Technical data

Voltage  V~ 230 230 200 120

Power  W 2300 3400 3400 2400

Temperature °C 40 – 650

Size (L × ) mm 338 × 90, handle  56

Weight  kg 1.1 without connection cable

Conformity mark   2

Protection class II   4

Article No.
145.567  ELECTRON ST 230 V / 3400 W for push-fit nozzles with Euro plug

149.673 ELECTRON ST 230 V / 2300 W for push-fit nozzles with Euro plug *

145.564 ELECTRON ST 200 V / 3400 W for push-fit nozzles with JP plug

145.563  ELECTRON ST 120 V / 2400 W for push-fit nozzles with UK plug

145.568  ELECTRON ST 230 V / 3400 W with UK-plug

* Please ask about availability



www.leister.com

 

Europe:

Austria
Belarus
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia
Cyprus
Czech Republic
Estonia
Denmark
Finland
France
Germany
Great Britain
Greece
Hungary
Ireland
Iceland
Italy

Kazakhstan
Latvia
Lithuania
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Russia
Serbia
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
Ukraine

America:

Canada
Mexico
USA 
Argentina
Brazil
Chile
Columbia
Costa Rica 
Ecuador
Venezuela 
Peru 

Africa:

Algeria
Egypt
Kenya
Morocco
South Africa
Tunisia 

Middle East:

U.A.E.
Saudi Arabia 
Qatar
Iran

Asia Pacific: 

P.R.China 
Hong Kong 
India
Indonesia 
Japan
Korea
Malaysia
Mongolia
Philippines 
Singapore
Taiwan
Thailand
Vietnam

Oceania:

Australia
New Zealand

Leister Technologies AG 
Galileo-Strasse 10
CH-6056 Kaegiswil / Switzerland
phone: +41 41 662 74 74
fax: +41 41 662 74 16
leister@leister.com

Leister Technologies LLC
Itasca, IL 60143 / USA
phone: +1 630 760 1000
info@leisterusa.com

Leister Technologies Ltd.
Shanghai 201 109 / PRC
phone: +86 21 6442 2398
leister@leister.cn

Leister Technologis KK
Yokohama 222-0033 / Japan 
phone: +81 45 477 36 37 
info@leister.co.jp

Leister Technologies Benelux BV
3991 CE Houten / Nederland
phone:  +31 (0)30 2199888 
info@leister.nl

Leister Technologies India Pvt
600 041 Chennai / India
phone:  +91 44 2454 3436 
info@lipipolymers.com

We are local. Worldwide.

© Copyright by Leister, Switzerland

Swiss Made. Leister Technologies AG is an ISO9001 certified enterprise.                                                           Amendments reserved.

Distributor Addresses:

E
LE

C
TR

O
N

 S
T 

/ 
E

N
 /

 0
8.

20
13

 /
 Id

en
t 

N
o.

 1
21

.7
23

Our close worldwide network of more than 120 Sales 
and Service Centers in more than 90 countries.


