



ELECTRON ST

Strong, compact and handy



ELECTRON ST - Strong, compact and handy

The new ELECTRON ST is a real powerhouse among Leister's hand tools. The appearance of this tool has been modeled after the new TRIAC range. For the user, this means improved ergonomics and, as a result, the ability to work in more comfort. Existing ELECTRON nozzles fit the new model.





Shrinking cable connections is just one of many applications for which the ELECTRON ST can be used.

Hot-air hand tool

ELECTRON ST

- Suitable for all jobsites
- Leister's most powerful hand tool
- Easy-clean air filter
- Carbon brush stop and heating element protection provide automatic protective measures
- Sturdy tool case supplied
- Swiss made

Technical data

Voltage	V~	230	230	200	120
Power	W	2300	3400	3400	2400
Temperature	°C	40 - 650			
Size $(L \times \varnothing)$	mm	338×90 ,	handle \varnothing 50	6	
Weight	kg	1.1 without	connection	cable	
Conformity mark		\in			
Protection class II					

Article No.

145.567	ELECTRON ST 230 V / 3400 W for push-fit nozzles with Euro plug
149.673	ELECTRON ST 230 V / 2300 W for push-fit nozzles with Euro plug *
145.564	ELECTRON ST 200 V / 3400 W for push-fit nozzles with JP plug
145.563	ELECTRON ST 120 V / 2400 W for push-fit nozzles with UK plug
145 568	FLECTRON ST 230 V / 3400 W with HK-plug

^{*} Please ask about availability

Accessories, ELECTRON ST

107.258	Wide slot nozzle, push-fit 70×10 mm, for bitumen
107.266	Wide slot nozzle 75×2 mm, push-fit, including stand (article 116.753)
107.270	Wide slot nozzle 150 \times 12 mm, push-fit
107.229	Round nozzle 20 mm
107.331	Hinged reflector 72×70 mm, push-fit
107.327	Sieve reflector 85×85 mm, push-fit
107.333	Sieve reflector 150 × 110 mm, push-fit
107.340	Shell reflector 45×250 mm, push-fit
107.328	Hinged reflector 60×75 mm, push-fit
107.348	Tool rest
145.604 145.606 145.605 149.675	120 V / 2300 W heating element 230 V / 3300 W heating element 200 V / 3300 W heating element 230 V / 2200 W heating element

www.leister.com

www.leister.com





Our close worldwide network of more than 120 Sales and Service Centers in more than 90 countries.

America:

Canada

Mexico

USA

info@leisterusa.com

Leister Technologies Ltd.
Shanghai 201 109 / PRC
phone: +86 21 6442 2398
leister@leister.cn

Leister Technologis KK
Yokohama 222-0033 / Japan

Leister Technologies LLC

phone: +1 630 760 1000

Itasca, IL 60143 / USA

phone: +81 45 477 36 37 info@leister.co.jp Leister Technologies Benelux BV 3991 CE Houten / Nederland

phone: +31 (0)30 2199888

info@leister.nl

Leister Technologies India Pvt
600 041 Chennai / India
phone: +91 44 2454 3436

Europe:	
Austria	Kazakhstan
Belarus	Latvia
Belgium	Lithuania
Bulgaria	Netherlands
Croatia	Norway
Cyprus	Poland
Czech Republic	Portugal
Estonia	Romania
Denmark	Russia
Finland	Serbia

Turkev

Ukraine

Netherlands Argentina
Norway Brazil
Poland Chile
Portugal Columbia
Romania Costa Rica
Russia Ecuador
Serbia Venezuela
Slovakia Peru
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland

Africa:
Algeria
Egypt
Kenya
Morocco
South Africa
Tunisia

Middle East: U.A.E. Saudi Arabia Qatar Iran

Asia Pacific: P.R.China Hong Kong India Indonesia Japan Korea Malaysia Mongolia Philippines Singapore Taiwan Thailand Vietnam

Oceania: Australia New Zealand

© Copyright by Leister, Switzerland

Distributor Addresses:

info@lipipolymers.com

France

Germany

Greece

Hungary

Ireland

Iceland

Italy

Great Britain